Conductivity/
TDS/Salinity
Pocket Testers
Applications
• Water & wastewater treatment • Boiler
blow-down • Electroplating rinse tanks
• Drinking water • Hydroponics • Printing
Industry • Aquaculture • Aquariums & fish

EcoTestr Salt ECOSALTTEST 01X477105 • • •
Replacement Sensors & Electrodes
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
ECTestr 11 / TDSTestr 11 / SaltTestr 11 2-pin type replacement sensor ECTDSSENSOR 01X229713
ECTestr 11+ / TDSTestr 11+ Cup type replacement sensor ECTDSSENSORPLUS 01X229714
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
All testrs Belt-loop soft carrying case for testr ECPOUCH01 56X201300
All testrs Alkaline button cell batteries (50 units per pack) ECBATT14 01X220401
SaltTestr 11 / EcoTestr Salt 5 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL5PPT 01X211230
SaltTestr 11 25 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL25PPT 01X211231
SaltTestr 11 45 ppt NaCl standard solution ECNACL45PPT 01X211232
EcoTestr EC High 2764 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON2764BT 01X211214
EcoTestr EC High 12.88 mS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON1288BT 01X211210
EcoTestr EC Low 100 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON100BT 01X211217
EcoTestr EC Low 1413 µS/cm KCl calibration solution, 480 ml bottle ECCON1413BT 01X211207
EcoTestr TDS High 3.00 ppt 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC4423000BT 01X109101
EcoTestr TDS Low 300 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC442300BT 01X109102
EcoTestr TDS Low 1000 ppm 442 calibration solution, 480 ml bottle EC4421000BT 01X109104
 C